SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
USB Connector, Type A Receptacle,  Surface Mount
TOL. DEC. .X +/- .XX +/- .XXX +/- ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm  P/N: U001-047X-10X-Z Pg: 1
ELECTRICAL:
MATERIAL:
MECHANICAL:
CURRENT RATING: 1.5A
CONTACT RESISTANCE:

MATING FORCE: 35 Newton's Max.
UNMATING FORCE: 10 Newtons Min.
HOW TO ORDER:
U 0 0 1    - 0 4 7 -X 1 0 X
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS SHELL STYLE
1 - Standard - No Front
     Grounding Springs
7 - Right Angle, Surface Mount , Mid High Mounting
     Male Contact
0 - Standard 2 Locks
     (Top, Bottom, Sides)
ORIENTATION # of LOCKS
04 - 4 Pin Single Port Type A
INSULATOR COLOR
0 - Black
1 - White
1 - Gold
2 - 15" Gold
3 - 30" Gold
SELECTIVE
CONTACT PLATING
Z-
RoHS